Produce:

Squash

Califlower

Kale

Sweet Potato

Cucumbers

Snapped Beans

Newt potatoes

Peppers

Okra

Egg Plant

Tomato

Greens

3.00 gt

2.00 hd

3.00 bag

4.00 qt

3.00 cup

3.00 cup

3.00 cup

3.00 cup

4.00 cup

1.00 ech

5.00 bsk

5.00 bag

Meat

Ribeye

New York strip
Filet Mignon
Sirloin

Ground Beef
HB patties
Roast

Chicken (whole cut-up)
Chicken (whole)
Sausage
Porkchop

Ribs

Tenderloin

Ground Goat
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Shoulder
Specialty items

Eggs

Honey

Sun Flowers



12.501b
Apples 7.00 half peck
12.501b 12.00 peck
Muscadine 5.00 bsk
16.00 Ib
Pumpkin 4.00 ech
8.50 |b
6.00 Ib
6.50 |b
6.50 |b
4.501b
3.99 b
4.001b
4.001b
3.00 b

5.00 b

6.99 |b



6.99 |b

4.00 to 5.00 dz

10.00 pint

2.00 ech



